Prepared By: Brown Blankfeld

7475 West Sahara Avenue

Suite 100

LasVegas, NV 89117

Yo L

Summary by property

Beginning cash balance

+ Additions to cash

Income

Owner contributions
Other additions

— Subtractions from

cash
Expenses

Owner draws

Other subtractions
Ending cash balance
— Adjustments
Property reserve

Available for payment

St. 5715 - ! 6070 - IP

$1,950.00

5,800.00
0.00

0.00

780.00
6,470.00
0.00
$500.00

500.00
$0.00

$500.00

5,750.00
0.00
0.00

603.77
5,146.23
0.00
$500.00

500.00
$0.00

—"

$500.00

10,963.41
0.00
0.00

3,849.33
7,14.08
0.00
$500.00

500.00
$0.00

Rental Owner Statement

d

BROWN BLANKFELD

GROUP

Statement period  1/1/2020 - 5/20/2020
Statement date

_—

$500.00

5,880.00
242.60
0.00

823.00
5,299.60
0.00
$500.00

500.00
$0.00

WEEsUeTRE
Ave_5810- L

$3.500.00

12,000.00
0.00
0.00

6,857.31
8,142.69
0.00
$500.00

500.00
$0.00

5/20/2020

St. 5645 - L
$500.00

7,490.00
0.00

0.00

793.00
6,697.00
0.00
$500.00

500.00
$0.00

Beginning cash balance

+ Additions to cash

Income

Owner contributions
Other additions

— Subtractions from cash

Expenses

Owner draws

Other subtractions
Ending cash balance
— Adjustments

Property reserve

All properties
$7.450.00

47,883.41
242.60
0.00

13,706.41
38,869.60
0.00
$3,000.00

3,000.00
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