Rental Owner Statement

Prepared By: Brown Blankfeld 7475 West Sahara Avenue Suite 100 Las Vegas, NV 89117



Statement period 1/1/2020 - 5/20/2020 5/20/2020

Statement date

Summary by property

	St. 5715 - L	6070 - L	4901 - L	5717 - L	Ave. 5810 - I	St. 5645 - L
Beginning cash balance	\$1,950.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00
+ Additions to cash	et Nammy vide travers to the engine to engine the engine to a travel or the abuse on energy or agreement of th	Andrewald vog generaling steffensled vermindstefensschliche VSL der Sind ein generalite		en den gespelligen i somfortelster entres gewentstels (volumentels kape des 1274 meter 1		
Income	5,800.00	5,750.00	10,963.41	5,880.00	12.000.00	7,490.00
Owner contributions	0.00	0.00	0.00	242.60	0.00	0.00
Other additions	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
- Subtractions from cash						0.00
Expenses	780.00	603.77	3,849.33	823.00	6,857.31	793.00
Owner draws	6,470.00	5,146.23	7,114.08	5,299.60	8,142.69	6,697.00
Other subtractions	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Ending cash balance	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
- Adjustments			and make the control of the control			miss dill'i Changa magandigat melandegat fingat dinasa animan dipudi sida silanda mantanya masa
Property reserve	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Available for payment	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		All propertie	s			

	All properties		
Beginning cash balance	\$7,450.00		
+ Additions to cash			
Income	47,883.41		
Owner contributions	242.60		
Other additions	0.00		
- Subtractions from cash			
Expenses	13,706.41		
Owner draws	38,869.60		
Other subtractions	0.00		
Ending cash balance	\$3,000.00		
— Adjustments	menter den granden er gild er en mendiget inden de er gjarde som det det en en de er er gjørde en men er elde e Er		
Property reserve	3,000.00		